A50
Temperature Sensors
Building Automation Products, Inc. • 750 North Royal Avenue, Gays Mills, WI 54631 USA
Tel: +1-608-735-4800 • Fax: +1-608-735-4804 • Email: sales@bapihvac.com • Web: www.bapihvac.com
Features & Options
l Waterproof, Double Encapsulated Sensors
l Concave Probe or Remote Probes
l Optional BAPI-Box Crossover Enclosure

20K ................20K Thermistor
1K Plat. RTD Transmitters below with 4 to 20 mA
Output - require a BAPI-Box Crossover Enclosure
T1K[32 TO 212F] ....32 to 212°F Range
T1K[20 TO 120F] ....20 to 120°F Range
T1K[0 TO 100F] ......0 to 100°F Range
T1K[0 TO 100C] .....0 to 100°C Range
T1K[-7 TO 49C] ......-7 to 49°C Range
T1K[-18 TO 38C] ....-18 to 38°C Range
Matched Transmitters are also available. Contact
your BAPI representative for ordering.
#2: Probe Type (required)
RPFEP ...........Remote Probe
CPFEP ...........Concave Probe
#3: FEP Cable Color and Length (required)
ORG-18” ........Orange Cable, 18” Length
ORG-5’ ..........Orange Cable,  5’ Length
ORG-10’ ........Orange Cable, 10’ Length
ORG-15’ ........Orange Cable, 15’ Length
ORG-20’ ........Orange Cable,  20’ Length
GRN-18” ........Green Cable, 18” Length
GRN-5’ ...........Green Cable,  5’ Length
GRN-10’ .........Green Cable, 10’ Length
GRN-15’ .........Green Cable, 15’ Length
GRN-20’ .........Green Cable,  20’ Length
YEL-18” .........Yellow Cable, 18” Length
YEL-5’ ............Yellow Cable,  5’ Length
YEL-10’ ..........Yellow Cable, 10’ Length
YEL-15’ ..........Yellow Cable, 15’ Length
YEL-20’ ..........Yellow Cable,  20’ Length
RED-18”.........Red Cable, 18” Length
RED-5’ ...........Red Cable,  5’ Length
RED-10’ .........Red Cable, 10’ Length
RED-15’ .........Red Cable, 15’ Length
RED-20’ .........Red Cable,  20’ Length
18” .................Gray Cable, 18” Length
5’ ....................Gray Cable,  5’ Length
10’ ..................Gray Cable, 10’ Length
15’ ..................Gray Cable, 15’ Length